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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Wed 08/01/2018 9:00 am FHS Summer Volleyball Camp Findlay High School Main Gym

Findlay High School Auxiliary Gym
Thu 08/02/2018 9:00 am FHS Summer Volleyball Camp Findlay High School Auxiliary Gym

Findlay High School Main Gym
Fri 08/03/2018 9:00 am FHS Summer Volleyball Camp Findlay High School Auxiliary Gym

Findlay High School Main Gym
Tue 08/07/2018 5:00 pm FHS VVB @ Leipsic (scrimmage) Leipsic High School
Thu 08/09/2018 5:00 pm FHS VVB @ Bowling Green (scrimmage) Bowling Green High School
Mon 08/13/2018 5:00 pm FHS VVB @ Springfield (scrimmage) Springfield High School
Tue 08/21/2018 6:00 pm FHS VVB w/ Sylvania Northview Findlay High School Main Gym
Thu 08/23/2018 6:00 pm FHS VVB @ Sylvania Southview Southview High School
Sat 08/25/2018 6:30 pm FHS VVB @ Huron Huron High School
Thu 08/30/2018 6:00 pm FHS VVB w/ Toledo Notre Dame Findlay High School Main Gym
Tue 09/04/2018 7:00 pm FHS VVB @ Ottawa Glandorf Ottawa-Glandorf High School
Thu 09/06/2018 7:30 pm FHS VVB @ Oregon Clay Oregon Clay High School
Sat 09/08/2018 2:00 pm FHS VVB Findlay Tri w/ BG & Coldwater Findlay High School Main Gym
Mon 09/10/2018 6:00 pm FHS VVB w/ Whitmer (nc) Findlay High School Main Gym
Tue 09/11/2018 5:30 pm FHS Volleyball Team Dinner Findlay High School Cafeteria
Thu 09/13/2018 6:15 pm FHS VVB @ Toledo Central Catholic Toledo Central Catholic High School
Sat 09/15/2018 11:00 am FHS VVB @ Perrysburg Perrysburg High School
Mon 09/17/2018 6:00 pm FHS VVB @ Tiffin Columbian Tiffin Columbian High School
Tue 09/18/2018 5:30 pm FHS Volleyball Team Dinner Findlay High School Cafeteria
Thu 09/20/2018 7:00 pm FHS VVB @ Fremont Fremont Ross High School
Sat 09/22/2018 9:00 am FHS VVB @ Springfield Gold Spike

Tourney
Springfield High School

Mon 09/24/2018 5:30 pm FHS Volleyball Team Dinner Findlay High School Cafeteria
Tue 09/25/2018 4:00 pm FHS Volley for the Cure Game FHS Athletic Hallway
Tue 09/25/2018 6:00 pm FHS VVB w/ Defiance Findlay High School Main Gym
Thu 09/27/2018 6:00 pm FHS VVB  w/ Toledo St. Ursula Findlay High School Main Gym
Wed 10/03/2018 6:00 pm FHS VVB w/ Norwalk St. Paul Findlay High School Main Gym
Thu 10/04/2018 6:15 pm FHS VVB @ Toledo Whitmer Whitmer High School
Mon 10/08/2018 6:00 pm FHS VVB w/ Anthony Wayne Findlay High School Main Gym
Tue 10/09/2018 5:30 pm FHS Volleyball Team Dinner Findlay High School Cafeteria
Thu 10/11/2018 5:30 pm FHS VVB w/ Lima Senior (Sr. Night) Findlay High School Main Gym
Sat 10/20/2018 11:00 am FHS VVB OHSSA Tournament vs.

Northview
Ashland High School

Sat 11/03/2018 8:00 pm FHS Volley Ball Meal Findlay High School Cafeteria
Thu 04/04/2019 3:00 pm FHS - Volleyball Open Gym Findlay High School Main Gym


